Murray State Univer	sity is willing to allow postponing of this trip, without
academic penalty, un	til travel is safe or to discuss travel to another country
for purposes of fulfill	ing any academic requirements. Any choice to proceed
to	_ is the personal and voluntary choice of the
undersigned.	

b. The above notwithstanding, Murray State University reserves the right at any time before or during a Study Abroad program to, in its sole discretion, cancel/withdraw approval for or postpone approval for a Study Abroad program to any country under a Travel Warning issued by the United States Department of State. In such circumstances, the undersigned hereby

Murray State Univer	sity is willing to allow postponing of this trip, without
academic penalty, un	til travel is safe or to discuss travel to another country
for purposes of fulfill	ing any academic requirements. Any choice to proceed
to	_ is the personal and voluntary choice of the
undersigned.	

b. The above notwithstanding, Murray State University reserves the right at any time before or during a Study Abroad program to, in its sole discretion, cancel/withdraw approval for or postpone approval for a Study Abroad program to any country under a Travel Warning issued by the United States Department of State. In such circumstances, the undersigned hereby